
16.7.19 14:52 Junior Boys Doubles
Main Draw

Qualification 1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal

527 KATSMAN, Lev RUS
525 GREBNEV, Maksim RUS

Bye

327 PETRIS, Gerasimos GRE
322 DOUKERIS, Zisis GRE

418 BJURSTROM, Jacob LUX
420 GEORGES, Steven LUX

190 ZOVKO, Lovro CRO
188 SANTEK, Leon CRO

Bye

Bye

584 OSIRO, Pedro SUI
586 SCHARRER, Mauro SUI

231 SIMONSEN, Daniel DEN
228 EMBORG, Mikkel DEN

Bye

626 OCAK, Yücel TUR
628 TOPRAK, Ekin Bahtiyar TUR

544 CURRY, Dylan SCO
546 JOHNSON, Martin SCO

160 RUKLIATSOU, Uladzis... BLR
127 YANG, Xinyu AZE

Bye

Bye

609 FRIIS, Martin SWE
611 MCDONALD, Jonatan SWE

290 ZHENG, Dorian FRA
289 SABHI, Myshaal FRA

Bye

168 HRISTEV, Hristo BUL
169 KOTEV, Radoslav BUL

439 MALLIA, Aidan Dwight MLT
442 VELLA, James MLT

514 TOMA, Darius ROU
513 NEMACIUC, Mihai ROU

Bye

Bye

241 SIRAJ, Shayan ENG
574 STOSIC, Ognjen SRB

277 NAUMI, Alex FIN
278 PIHKALA, Arttu FIN

Bye

Bye

210 BLINKA, Michal CZE
593 FECO, Samuel SVK

396 KARABAXHAK, Fatih KOS
397 MAHMUTI, Kreshnik KOS

410 MECIONIS, Vakaris LTU
361 GUNNARSSON, Gestur ISL

Bye

310 STUMPER, Kay GER
303 FADEEV, Kirill GER

527 L. KATSMAN
525 M. GREBNEV

418 J. BJURSTR...
420 S. GEORGES

3:1 (-9  7  9  6)

190 L. ZOVKO
188 L. SANTEK

584 P. OSIRO
586 M. SCHARR...

231 D. SIMONSEN
228 M. EMBORG

626 Y. OCAK
628 E. TOPRAK

3:1 (6  -10  4  9)

160 U. RUKLIAT...
127 X. YANG

609 M. FRIIS
611 J. MCDONALD

290 D. ZHENG
289 M. SABHI

168 H. HRISTEV
169 R. KOTEV

3:0 (4  7  6)

514 D. TOMA
513 M. NEMACIUC

241 S. SIRAJ
574 O. STOSIC

277 A. NAUMI
278 A. PIHKALA

210 M. BLINKA
593 S. FECO

396 F. KARABAX...
397 K. MAHMUTI

3:0 (7  12  8)

310 K. STUMPER
303 K. FADEEV

527 L. KATSMAN
525 M. GREBNEV

3:0 (8  3  5)

584 P. OSIRO
586 M. SCHARR...

3:2 (-8  11  -9  4  5)

231 D. SIMONSEN
228 M. EMBORG

3:1 (-11  5  6  6)

609 M. FRIIS
611 J. MCDONALD

3:0 (6  8  7)

290 D. ZHENG
289 M. SABHI

3:0 (5  4  4)

514 D. TOMA
513 M. NEMACIUC

3:1 (-10  9  12  7)

277 A. NAUMI
278 A. PIHKALA

3:2 (-3  9  -7  1  4)

310 K. STUMPER
303 K. FADEEV

3:0 (w/o)

527 L. KATSMAN
525 M. GREBNEV

3:0 (5  5  6)

609 M. FRIIS
611 J. MCDONALD

3:2 (-12  -7  6  10  6)

290 D. ZHENG
289 M. SABHI

3:0 (9  6  2)

310 K. STUMPER
303 K. FADEEV

3:2 (6  10  -6  -10  8)

527 L. KATSMAN
525 M. GREBNEV

3:1 (-1  6  5  7)

310 K. STUMPER
303 K. FADEEV

3:2 (8  -7  -4  8  4)

527 L. KATSMAN
525 M. GREBNEV

3:0 (8  9  4)



16.7.19 14:52

Page 2 Junior Boys Doubles
Main Draw

Qualification 1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal

434 URSU, Vladislav MDA
113 KOLODZIEJCZYK, Ma... AUT

Bye

201 SAVVA, Christos CYP
198 ELIA, Iosif CYP

368 ISRAELI, Tal ISR
367 GOREN, Amit ISR

495 GOMES, Goncalo POR
494 DA SILVA, Samuel POR

Bye

Bye

215 ONDERKA, Frantisek CZE
216 SKALA, Radek CZE

614 THIMON, Jonathan SWE
607 ABRAHAMSSON, Theo SWE

Bye

143 KAMENJAS, Hamza BIH
149 SECIBOVIC, Adin BIH

270 VUHKA, Maksim EST
269 STROGOV, Stanislav EST

447 RADULOVIC, Filip MNE
445 JASAROVIC, Alan MNE

104 HOVHANNISYAN, Mel... ARM
106 VASILYAN, Avet ARM

Bye

591 DELINCAK, Filip SVK
595 KLAJBER, Adam SVK

253 LILLO, Alberto ESP
252 GUTIERREZ, Marc ESP

Bye

454 HULSHOF, Lode NED
451 BERBEN, Barry NED

463 BURINGRUD-LANGE... NOR
467 NILSEN, Henrik NOR

640 LIMONOV, Anton UKR
641 LUSHNIKOV, Volodymyr UKR

Bye

Bye

131 DEGROS, Nicolas BEL
130 COMELIAU, David BEL

383 PUPPO, Andrea ITA
379 CAPPUCCIO, Marco ITA

Bye

Bye

339 JUHASZ, Patrik HUN
481 WITKOWSKI, Jakub POL

571 JOCKOV, Jovan SRB
569 BENKO, Akos SRB

556 LAVRIC, Taj SLO
553 GODEC, Aljaz SLO

Bye

479 KULCZYCKI, Samuel POL
478 KUBIK, Maciej POL

434 V. URSU
113 M. KOLODZI...

368 T. ISRAELI
367 A. GOREN

3:0 (7  6  6)

495 G. GOMES
494 S. DA SILVA

215 F. ONDERKA
216 R. SKALA

614 J. THIMON
607 T. ABRAHA...

270 M. VUHKA
269 S. STROGOV

3:1 (5  6  -4  4)

447 F. RADULOV...
445 A. JASAROVIC

3:1 (9  5  -8  5)

591 F. DELINCAK
595 A. KLAJBER

253 A. LILLO
252 M. GUTIERR...

463 F. BURINGR...
467 H. NILSEN

3:2 (6  -1  6  -8  9)

640 A. LIMONOV
641 V. LUSHNIK...

131 N. DEGROS
130 D. COMELIAU

383 A. PUPPO
379 M. CAPPUC...

339 P. JUHASZ
481 J. WITKOWSKI

571 J. JOCKOV
569 A. BENKO

3:0 (5  7  12)

479 S. KULCZYCKI
478 M. KUBIK

434 V. URSU
113 M. KOLODZI...

3:0 (6  6  4)

215 F. ONDERKA
216 R. SKALA

3:0 (8  9  5)

614 J. THIMON
607 T. ABRAHA...

3:0 (10  5  8)

591 F. DELINCAK
595 A. KLAJBER

3:2 (8  -7  -6  3  3)

253 A. LILLO
252 M. GUTIERR...

3:0 (7  1  12)

131 N. DEGROS
130 D. COMELIAU

3:2 (10  -7  -6  8  2)

339 P. JUHASZ
481 J. WITKOWSKI

3:2 (8  -5  -6  8  5)

479 S. KULCZYCKI
478 M. KUBIK

3:0 (9  8  3)

434 V. URSU
113 M. KOLODZI...

3:1 (8  9  -8  12)

591 F. DELINCAK
595 A. KLAJBER

3:2 (6  -4  -7  8  9)

131 N. DEGROS
130 D. COMELIAU

3:2 (10  -12  11
-9  6)

479 S. KULCZYCKI
478 M. KUBIK

3:2 (2  -11  4  -10  3)

434 V. URSU
113 M. KOLODZI...

3:0 (8  5  7)

479 S. KULCZYCKI
478 M. KUBIK

3:2 (-9  8  -10  8  5)

434 V. URSU
113 M. KOLODZI...

3:0 (5  6  5)



16.7.19 14:52

Page 3 Junior Boys Doubles
Main Draw

Qualification 1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal

612 MOREGARD, Truls SWE
531 SIDORENKO, Vladimir RUS

Bye

321 CHATZILYGEROUDIS... GRE
325 KORDOUTIS, Iasonas GRE

432 COZMOLICI, Felix MDA
433 TITOV, Danila MDA

144 MIHAILOVIC, Nikola BIH
145 MUJICIC, Emir BIH

Bye

Bye

257 RUIZ, Francisco Miguel ESP
255 NUNEZ, Miguel ESP

341 OCSAI, Mate HUN
399 KOGANS, Daniels LAT

419 COLLE, Tom LUX
423 VAN DESSEL, Jonathan LUX

Bye

627 TOK, Bilal Selim TUR
629 YILMAZ, Tugay TUR

532 TIKHONOV, Artem RUS
529 MOSHKOV, Nikita RUS

Bye

Bye

214 MARTINKO, Tomas CZE
208 BAKO, Radim CZE

483 ZANDECKI, Jan POL
476 KOLASA, Szymon POL

Bye

268 PUKK, Oskar EST
265 LUUK, Mart EST

511 ISTRATE, Andrei Teodor ROU
509 DUMITRESCU, Matei ROU

128 YU, Khinhang AZE
126 WANG, Chenxi AZE

Bye

Bye

572 LEVAJAC, Dimitrije SRB
570 DILAS, Nemanja SRB

305 JONACK, Dominik GER
645 YUNCHYK, Valentyn UKR

Bye

Bye

288 RAKOTOARIMANANA... FRA
381 GIOVANNETTI, Tomm... ITA

411 SAMAKALJEVAS, Vilius LTU
407 KLARENBEEK, Eligius LTU

280 STEIF, Noah FIN
468 SORHEIM, Sigurd NOR

Bye

133 KOSOLOSKY, Olav BEL
136 RASSENFOSSE, Adrien BEL

612 T. MOREGA...
531 V. SIDOREN...

432 F. COZMOLICI
433 D. TITOV

3:2 (5  -7  -10  7  4)

144 N. MIHAILOV...
145 E. MUJICIC

257 F. RUIZ
255 M. NUNEZ

419 T. COLLE
423 J. VAN DES...

3:2 (-4  13  -6  8  9)

627 B. TOK
629 T. YILMAZ

532 A. TIKHONOV
529 N. MOSHKOV

214 T. MARTINKO
208 R. BAKO

483 J. ZANDECKI
476 S. KOLASA

511 A. ISTRATE
509 M. DUMITRE...

3:2 (5  -11  -7  14  6)

128 K. YU
126 C. WANG

572 D. LEVAJAC
570 N. DILAS

305 D. JONACK
645 V. YUNCHYK

288 F. RAKOTOA...
381 T. GIOVANN...

280 N. STEIF
468 S. SORHEIM

3:0 (5  6  11)

133 O. KOSOLO...
136 A. RASSENF...

612 T. MOREGA...
531 V. SIDOREN...

3:1 (-9  7  2  9)

257 F. RUIZ
255 M. NUNEZ

3:0 (9  2  9)

627 B. TOK
629 T. YILMAZ

3:0 (1  5  8)

214 T. MARTINKO
208 R. BAKO

3:2 (-4  5  -7  7  5)

483 J. ZANDECKI
476 S. KOLASA

3:2 (9  7  -7  -7  10)

128 K. YU
126 C. WANG

3:1 (1  -4  10  5)

288 F. RAKOTOA...
381 T. GIOVANN...

3:0 (1  4  7)

133 O. KOSOLO...
136 A. RASSENF...

3:1 (13  3  -8  5)

612 T. MOREGA...
531 V. SIDOREN...

3:0 (9  4  8)

214 T. MARTINKO
208 R. BAKO

3:2 (9  9  -7  -5  9)

128 K. YU
126 C. WANG

3:0 (7  6  5)

133 O. KOSOLO...
136 A. RASSENF...

3:0 (11  5  5)

612 T. MOREGA...
531 V. SIDOREN...

3:0 (6  3  7)

128 K. YU
126 C. WANG

3:0 (5  8  5)

612 T. MOREGA...
531 V. SIDOREN...

3:1 (-11  8  6  7)



16.7.19 14:52

Page 4 Junior Boys Doubles
Main Draw

Qualification 1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal

335 ANDRAS, Csaba HUN
337 BOTH, Oliver HUN

Bye

559 TRTNIK, Rok SLO
455 ZUR MUHLEN, Floris NED

242 WALSH, Ethan ENG
112 KASES, Andre Pierre AUT

217 STALZER, Adam CZE
592 DIKO, Dalibor SVK

362 RODRIGUEZ, Ingi Dar... ISL
360 GEORGSSON, Ellert K... ISL

Bye

466 HAUG, Borgar NOR
352 CATHCART, Owen IRL

233 SVENNINGSEN, Peter DEN
232 SKARSHOLM, Patrick DEN

Bye

Bye

307 RINDERER, Daniel GER
311 WETZEL, Felix GER

370 KARMAZIN, Yaniv ISR
372 TILKIN, Tal ISR

200 GEORGIOU, Stylianos CYP
202 TSISSIOS, Andreas CYP

Bye

183 BAN, Ivor CRO
184 JAKELIC, Jakov CRO

384 ROSSI, Carlo ITA
382 OYEBODE, John ITA

Bye

498 MAGALHAES, Jose POR
500 SILVA, Francisco POR

400 PAHOMOVS, Aleksan... LAT
403 VASILJEVS, Deniss LAT

159 KUNATS, Heorhi BLR
161 TSYHANOUSKI, Mikhail BLR

Bye

Bye

170 PETROV, Martin BUL
171 SARIEV, Stoyan BUL

582 HARDMEIER, Elias SUI
583 MOULLET, Barish SUI

Bye

Bye

639 GREBENIUK, Andrii UKR
646 YURCHENKO, Kiril UKR

542 BAJWA, Danny SCO
354 MCLAUGHLIN, Art IRL

114 PROMBERGER, Jonas AUT
111 DILLON, Adrian AUT

Bye

286 PICARD, Vincent FRA
282 BARDET, Lilian FRA

335 C. ANDRAS
337 O. BOTH

242 E. WALSH
112 A. KASES

3:2 (4  4  -10  -8  8)

217 A. STALZER
592 D. DIKO

3:0 (3  9  3)

466 B. HAUG
352 O. CATHCART

233 P. SVENNIN...
232 P. SKARSH...

307 D. RINDERER
311 F. WETZEL

370 Y. KARMAZIN
372 T. TILKIN

3:0 (5  8  6)

183 I. BAN
184 J. JAKELIC

384 C. ROSSI
382 J. OYEBODE

498 J. MAGALHA...
500 F. SILVA

3:0 (4  6  1)

159 H. KUNATS
161 M. TSYHAN...

170 M. PETROV
171 S. SARIEV

582 E. HARDMEI...
583 B. MOULLET

639 A. GREBENI...
646 K. YURCHE...

114 J. PROMBE...
111 A. DILLON

3:0 (9  4  8)

286 V. PICARD
282 L. BARDET

335 C. ANDRAS
337 O. BOTH

3:0 (5  5  9)

466 B. HAUG
352 O. CATHCART

3:0 (6  9  9)

233 P. SVENNIN...
232 P. SKARSH...

3:0 (Injured)

183 I. BAN
184 J. JAKELIC

3:0 (7  11  6)

384 C. ROSSI
382 J. OYEBODE

3:1 (-6  9  11  5)

159 H. KUNATS
161 M. TSYHAN...

3:0 (9  5  6)

582 E. HARDMEI...
583 B. MOULLET

3:1 (-6  8  5  3)

286 V. PICARD
282 L. BARDET

3:2 (-9  -8  5  3  5)

466 B. HAUG
352 O. CATHCART

3:1 (4  -10  7  6)

233 P. SVENNIN...
232 P. SKARSH...

3:2 (-4  -10  10  8
11)

384 C. ROSSI
382 J. OYEBODE

3:1 (8  7  -8  10)

286 V. PICARD
282 L. BARDET

3:0 (10  8  8)

466 B. HAUG
352 O. CATHCART

3:0 (5  8  6)

286 V. PICARD
282 L. BARDET

3:2 (10  -5  -8  11  9)

286 V. PICARD
282 L. BARDET

3:1 (7  -5  8  5)



16.7.19 14:52

Page 5 Junior Boys Doubles
Main Draw

Semifinal Final

527 KATSMAN, Lev RUS
525 GREBNEV, Maksim RUS

434 URSU, Vladislav MDA
113 KOLODZIEJCZYK, Ma... AUT

612 MOREGARD, Truls SWE
531 SIDORENKO, Vladimir RUS

286 PICARD, Vincent FRA
282 BARDET, Lilian FRA

527 L. KATSMAN
525 M. GREBNEV

3:0 (7  5  9)

612 T. MOREGA...
531 V. SIDOREN...

3:2 (9  -9  5  -5  9)

527 L. KATSMAN
525 M. GREBNEV

3:1 (7  -8  6  11)
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